
Winter 2021 Lorain County Fire Chiefs Association

Charter # 351

Fire Safety Inspector

Couse ID# 6798 

Day Date Time Topic Chapter Pages Objectives Cognitive Practical Total Instructor

Tue 02-Feb 1830-2230 Ohio Administrative Code OFC 3

Ohio Duties & Authority OFC 1.5 4.5

Thur 04-Feb 1830-2130 Schools, Lockdown, Evac. &Planning OFC 1.5

Duties and Authority Ch 1 12-24
4.2.6; 5.2.4; 

5.2.5
1 5

Codes Standards & Permits Ch 2 41-68
4.2.2; 4.2.4; 

4.2.5
2 0.5

Tue 09-Feb 1830-2100 Fire Behavior Ch 3 73-111

4.3.8; 4.3.14; 

5.3.6; 5.3.8; 

5.3.9; 5.3.10

3 3

Thu 11-Feb 1830-2200
Construction Types & Occupancy 

Classifications
Ch 4 115-149

4.3.1; 4.3.4; 

5.3.2
3 1 4

Tue 16-Feb 1830-2200 Building Construction Ch 5 153-189
4.3.4; 5.3.3; 

5.3.10; 5.4.6
4 4

Thu 18-Feb 1830-2200 Building Components Ch 6 193-237
4.3.1; 4.3.4; 

5.3.12; 5.4.6
4 4

Tue 23-Feb 1830-2130 Means of Egress Ch 7 241-280

4.3.2; 4.3.3; 

5.3.1; 5.3.2; 

5.3.3; 5.3.5; 

5.3.11; 5.4.1; 

5.4.2; 5.4.5

3.5 3.5



Winter 2021 Lorain County Fire Chiefs Association

Charter # 351

Fire Safety Inspector

Couse ID# 6798 

Wed 24-Feb 1830-2000 Site Access             Ch 8 285-302 4.3.11 1 1 2

Tues 02-Mar 1830-2100
Fire Hazard Recognition                  

(Classroom)
Ch 9 307-375

4.3.8; 4.3.12; 

4.3.13; 4.3.14; 

4.3.15;5.3.6; 

5.3.8; 5.3.9; 

5.3.11; 5.3.12

3 3

Sat 06-Mar 0900-1400
Fire Hazard Recognition (5 Hrs)         

Means of Egress   (3 Hrs) (Site Visits)
8 8

Tue 09-Mar 1830-2200 Hazardous Materials Ch 10 379-461
4.3.8; 4.3.13; 

5.3.6
4 4

Thur 11-Mar 1830-2130 Water Supply Distribution Ch 11 465-497 4.3.16 1.5 2 3.5

Tue 16-Mar 1830-2300 Water-Based Fire Extinguishing Sys. Ch 12 503-538

4.3.5; 5.3.8; 

5.3.9; 5.3.11; 

5.4.3; 5.4.4

2.5 2.5 5

Thu 18-Mar 1830-2130
Special-Agent Sys. & Portable Fire 

Extinguishers  (Classroom)

Ch 13 563-594 4.3.5; 4.3.7; 

5.4.3; 5.4.4

2.5 2.5

Tues 30-Apr 1830-2230
Special-Agent Sys. & Portable Fire 

Extinguishers  (Site Visits)

4 4



Winter 2021 Lorain County Fire Chiefs Association

Charter # 351

Fire Safety Inspector

Couse ID# 6798 

Sat 03-Apr 0900-1130 Fire Detection & Alarm Systems Ch 14 607-647
4.3.6; 5.3.4; 

5.4.3; 5.4.4
2.5 2.5

Sat 03-Apr 12:30- 1530

Fire Detection & Alarm Systems   (Site 

Visits)  3-hrs                                                   

Fire Detection & Alarm Systems

3 3

Tue 06-Apr 1830-2130 Plan Review & Field Verification Ch 15 651-685

4.2.3; 4.3.9; 

5.2.2; 5.4.1; 

5.4.2; 5.4.3; 

5.4.5

2 1 3

Thur 08-Apr 1830-2200

Inspection Procedures, Complex 

Complaint Manaement and Emergency 

Planning and Preparedness

Ch 16 689-702

4.2.1; 4.2.4; 

4.3.10; 5.2.3; 

5.3.7

2 1.5 3.5

Ohio Fire Code

Sat 10-Apr 0900-1700 NFPA Fire Code 5 3 8

Ohio Building Code

Total Hours Cognitive Practical Total

52.5 27.5 80


